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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

enags eyedogs

Team Madoff

The Dutch Rudder

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Tiger's Tails

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
enags eyedogs
Badgers

The Dutch Rudder
Tiger's Tails

CFN

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

enags eyedogs

Team Madoff

The Dutch Rudder

One Big Ass Mistake, America
CFN

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

enags eyedogs

Team Madoff

Badgers

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Dont Call it a Comeback

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

enags eyedogs

Team Madoff

All In

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Tiger's Tails

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

enags eyedogs

Team Madoff

Badgers

The Dutch Rudder

One Big Ass Mistake, America

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
enags eyedogs

Team Madoff
Badgers

All In

Tiger's Tails

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
enags eyedogs

Team Madoff
Badgers

The Dutch Rudder
All'In

42
89
93
73
93

94
60
95
87
86

125
104
130
35
70

79
70
89
93
54

60
71
84
55
127

119
109
127
49
48

80
117
70
148
83

78
37
74
89
146

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Sooners

Badgers

All In

CFN

Dont Call it a Comeback

Team Madoff

All In

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Sooners

Dont Call it a Comeback

Badgers

All In

Dont Call it a Comeback
Tiger's Tails

Sooners

All In

Tiger's Tails

The Dutch Rudder
CFN

Sooners

The Dutch Rudder
Badgers

Sooners

Dont Call it a Comeback
CFN

CFN

Dont Call it a Comeback
Tiger's Tails

All In

Sooners

One Big Ass Mistake, America
The Dutch Rudder

Sooners

CFN

Dont Call it a Comeback

Dont Call it a Comeback
Sooners

One Big Ass Mistake, America
CFN

Tiger's Tails
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70
106
75
50
72

87
72
75
66
92

60
75
47
109
72

90
63
122
93
53

87
125
83
44
99

68
79
71
81
81

88
140
90
49
61

59
34
88
100
63
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

enags eyedogs 38 VS Tiger's Tails 118
Team Madoff 58 Vs One Big Ass Mistake, America 81
Badgers 95 Vs CFN 73
The Dutch Rudder 124 VS Sooners 88
All In 92 VS Dont Call it a Comeback 105

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

enags eyedogs 129 Vs Team Madoff 40
Badgers 84 Vs The Dutch Rudder 93
All In 59 Vs One Big Ass Mistake, America 62
Tiger's Tails 141 VS CFN 100
Dont Call it a Comeback 61 Vs Sooners 85

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

enags eyedogs 152 Vs Badgers 94
Team Madoff 58 VS All' In 123
The Dutch Rudder 89 VS Tiger's Tails 97
One Big Ass Mistake, America 121 Vs Sooners 51
CFN 73 VS Dont Call it a Comeback 81

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

enags eyedogs 98 Vs The Dutch Rudder 136
Team Madoff 91 Vs CFN 70
Badgers 66 Vs All'In 71
One Big Ass Mistake, America 97 VS Dont Call it a Comeback 72
Tiger's Tails 69 Vs Sooners 102

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

enags eyedogs 84 VS All'In 73
Team Madoff 104 Vs The Dutch Rudder 117
Badgers 76 Vs Dont Call it a Comeback 48
One Big Ass Mistake, America 78 Vs Tiger's Tails 84
CFN 119 VS Sooners 117

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
One Big Ass Mistake, America 81 Vs Sooners 44
All'In 87 VS enags eyedogs 92

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
One Big Ass Mistake, America 62 Vs Tiger's Tails 142
enags eyedogs 99 VS The Dutch Rudder 101

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Tiger's Tails 87 Vs The Dutch Rudder 110
enags eyedogs 97 VS One Big Ass Mistake, America 67

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



