## **Foothill Mustangs**

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
enags eyedogs	42	VS	Sooners	70
Team Madoff	89	vs	Badgers	106
The Dutch Rudder	93	VS	All In	75
One Big Ass Mistake, America	73	VS	CFN	50
Tiger's Tails	93	VS	Dont Call it a Comeback	72
ger o . ee				. –
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
enags eyedogs	94	VS	Team Madoff	87
Badgers	60	VS	All In	72
The Dutch Rudder	95	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	75
Tiger's Tails	87	VS	Sooners	66
CFN	86	VS	Dont Call it a Comeback	92
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
enags eyedogs	125	VS	Badgers	60
Team Madoff	104	VS VS	All In	75
The Dutch Rudder	130	VS VS	Dont Call it a Comeback	47
One Big Ass Mistake, America	35		Tiger's Tails	109
CFN	70	VS	Sooners	72
CFIN	70	VS	Sooners	12
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
enags eyedogs	79	VS	All In	90
Team Madoff	70	VS	Tiger's Tails	63
Badgers	89	VS	The Dutch Rudder	122
One Big Ass Mistake, America	93	VS	CFN	93
Dont Call it a Comeback	54	VS	Sooners	53
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
enags eyedogs	60	VS	The Dutch Rudder	87
Team Madoff	71	VS	Badgers	125
All In	84	VS	Sooners	83
One Big Ass Mistake, America	55	VS	Dont Call it a Comeback	44
Tiger's Tails	127	VS	CFN	99
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	440		0511	
enags eyedogs	119	VS	CFN	68
Team Madoff	109	VS	Dont Call it a Comeback	79
Badgers	127	VS	Tiger's Tails	71
The Dutch Rudder	49	VS	All In	81
One Big Ass Mistake, America	48	VS	Sooners	81
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
enags eyedogs	80	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	88
Team Madoff	117	VS	The Dutch Rudder	140
Badgers	70	VS	Sooners	90
All In	148	VS	CFN	49
Tiger's Tails	83	VS	Dont Call it a Comeback	61
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
enags eyedogs	78	VS	Dont Call it a Comeback	59
Team Madoff	37	vs	Sooners	34
Badgers	74	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	88
The Dutch Rudder	89	VS	CFN	100
All In	146	vs	Tiger's Tails	63



## **Foothill Mustangs**

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:36pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
enags eyedogs	38	VS	Tiger's Tails	118
Team Madoff	58	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	81
Badgers	95	VS	CFN	73
The Dutch Rudder	124	VS	Sooners	88
All In	92	vs	Dont Call it a Comeback	105
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
enags eyedogs	129	VS	Team Madoff	40
Badgers	84	VS	The Dutch Rudder	93
All In	59	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	62
Tiger's Tails	141	VS	CFN	100
Dont Call it a Comeback	61	VS	Sooners	85
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
enags eyedogs	152	VS	Badgers	94
Team Madoff	58	VS	All In	123
The Dutch Rudder	89	VS	Tiger's Tails	97
One Big Ass Mistake, America	121	VS	Sooners	51
CFN	73	VS	Dont Call it a Comeback	81
OT IV	73	٧٥	Bork dank a domesadk	01
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
enags eyedogs	98	VS	The Dutch Rudder	136
Team Madoff	91	VS	CFN	70
Badgers	66	VS	All In	71
One Big Ass Mistake, America	97	VS	Dont Call it a Comeback	72
Tiger's Tails	69	VS	Sooners	102
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
enags eyedogs	84	VS	All In	73
Team Madoff	104	VS	The Dutch Rudder	117
Badgers	76	VS	Dont Call it a Comeback	48
One Big Ass Mistake, America	78	VS	Tiger's Tails	84
CFN	119	VS	Sooners	117
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
One Big Ass Mistake, America	81	VS	Sooners	44
All In	87	VS	enags eyedogs	92
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
One Big Ass Mistake, America	62	VS	Tiger's Tails	142
enags eyedogs	99	vs	The Dutch Rudder	101
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Tiger's Tails	87	VS	The Dutch Rudder	110
enags eyedogs	97	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	67
onago oyodogo	31	٧٥	one big 7.00 mistake, America	01